
Angielski-ubrania

Łatwy:)

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Cap?

A - Szalik

B - Koszulka

C - Czapka

D - Okulary

2. T-shirt?

A - Koszulka

B - Okulary

C - Buty

D - Spodnie

3. Cap?

A - Podkoszulek

B - Okulary

C - Czapka

D - Kostium

4. Coat?

A - Okulary

B - Kurtka

C - Czapka

D - Buty

5. Sunglasses?

A - Okulary

B - Koszulka

C - Kostium

D - Sandały
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6. Sandals?

A - Szalik

B - Trampki

C - Spódnica

D - Sandały

7. Socks?

A - Spódnica

B - Skarpety

C - Spodnie

D - Rajstopy

8. Sweater?

A - Koszulka

B - Rajstopy

C - Sweter

D - Sandały

9. Jeans?

A - Dżinsy

B - Okulary

C - Kostium

D - Sandały

10. Tights?

A - Rajstopy

B - Skarpety

C - Czapka

D - Buty
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Angielski-ubrania

Łatwy:)

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. A

3. C

4. B

5. A

6. D

7. B

8. C

9. A

10. A
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